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Bearings

KR 47 PPX INA

Cam followers

TYPE: Roller bearings, Stud type track rollers, With axial guidance, sealing rings on both sides,

cylindrical outer ring
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

B

Bl

B2

F

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

SKF

IKO

McGill

ABC

mechanics.com

20,000
47,000
66,000
24,000
40,500
M20x1.5

0,400

INA

KR 47 PPX
KR 47 PPX
CF 20-1 UU

MCFR-47-SX

M~V | BE



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/908-ina/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/520921/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/520923/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/520924/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/520925/

